
Website Listing 
 

Topic Website 

Center for Neighborhood Technology http://www.cnt.org/water/ 

CHAMP -  Coordinated Hazard Assessment and   
Mapping Program, Illinois State Water Survey http://www.illinoisfloodmaps.org 

CRS -  Community Rating System  https://www.illinoisfloods.org/about/committee/22/community-
rating-system  

Discovery and DFIRM Maps http://www.illinoisfloodmaps.org 

FEMA Emergency Management Performance 
Grant Program  

https://www.fema.gov/emergency-management-performance-grant-
program 

FEMA Flood Insurance Reform https://www.fema.gov/flood-insurance-reform 
FEMA Flood Mitigation Assistance (FMA) https://www.fema.gov/flood-mitigation-assistance-grant-program 

FEMA FloodSmart.gov https://www.floodsmart.gov/ 

FEMA Hazard Mitigation Grant Program (HMGP) http://www.fema.gov/hazard-mitigation-grant-program 
FEMA Hazard Mitigation Planning https://www.fema.gov/hazard-mitigation-planning 
FEMA Hazus https://www.fema.gov/hazus 

FEMA Increased Cost of Compliance Coverage https://www.fema.gov/increased-cost-compliance-coverage 

FEMA Living with Dams: Know Your Risk https://www.fema.gov/media-library/assets/documents/28161 

FEMA Mapping Related Forms (MT-EZ, MT-1, 
MT-2, etc.) https://www.fema.gov/flood-mapping-related-forms 

FEMA Map Service Center (MSC) http://msc.fema.gov 

FEMA National Dam Safety Program https://www.fema.gov/national-dam-safety-program 

FEMA National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) http://www.fema.gov/business/nfip/ 

FEMA Pre-Disaster Mitigation Grant Program https://www.fema.gov/pre-disaster-mitigation-grant-program 

FEMA Premium Increases and Surcharges https://www.fema.gov/ar/media-library/assets/videos/163943 

FEMA Repetitive Flood Claims Program https://www.fema.gov/repetitive-flood-claims-program 

FEMA Risk MAP http://www.fema.gov/risk-mapping-assessment-and-planning-risk-
map 

FEMA Severe Repetitive Loss Program https://www.fema.gov/media-library/collections/14 

IAFSM – Illinois Association for Floodplain and 
Stormwater Management https://www.illinoisfloods.org/ 

IDNR-OWR Illinois Dept. Natural Resources- 
Office of Water Resources https://www.dnr.illinois.gov/WaterResources/Pages/default.aspx 

IEMA-Illinois Emergency Management Agency  http://www.state.il.us/iema/index.asp 

IEMA Mitigation Planning- Approved Plans https://www2.illinois.gov/iema/Mitigation/pages/planning.aspx 

ISWS-Illinois State Water Survey http://www.isws.illinois.edu/ 
 

http://www.illinoisfloodmaps.org/images/CHAMP_flyer.pdf

